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08/04/2018 | 257 km | 101 starting
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VAN AVERMAET Greg
DRUCKER Jempy
=

SCHAR Michael
VAN HOOYDONCK Nathan

TERPSTRA Niki
DECLERCQ-Fim—
GILBERT Philippe
KEISSE lljo
LAMPAERT Yves
SENECHALFlorian—
STYBAR Zdenék
VANMARCKE Sep
BRESCHEL Matti
DOCKER Mitchell
LANGEVELD Sebastian
PHINNEY Taylor
SCULLY Tom
VAN-ASBROECKFom—
HAYMAN Mathew
BAUER Jack
DURBRIDGE Luke
EDMONBSON-Alex—
KLUGE Roger
MEZGEC Luka
TRENTIN Matteo -
DEGENKOLB John
DE KORT Koen

MULLEN-Ryan—
PEDERSEN Mads
RAST Grégory
STUYVEN Jasper
VAN POPPEL Boy
KRISTOFF Alexander
BYSTR@M Sven Erik
CONSONNI Simone
FERRARI-Reberte—

GANNA-Filippe—
MARCATO Marco
TROIA-Oliviero—
DEMARE Arnaud
DUCHESNE Antoine
GUARNIERI Jacopo
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
LE GAC Olivier
SARREAU Marc
SINKELDAM Ramon
NAESEN Oliver
BAGBONAS-Gediminas—
DENZ Nico

DILLIER Silvan

DUVALjulien—
GALLOPIN Tony
VANDENBERGH Stijn
VAN AERT Wout

DE BONDT Dries
DEVOLDER Stijn—
GOOLAERTS Michael—
KRUOPIS-Aidis—
LEYSEN-Senne—
STEELS Stijn
THOMAS Geraint
DOULL Owain

KNEES Christian
MOSCON Gianni
ROWE-Luke—
STANNARD-tan—
VAN BAARLE Dylan
THEUNS Edward
BAUHAUS Phil
HOFSTEDE Lennard—
KRAGH ANDERSEN Sgren—

TEUNISSEN Mike
WALSCHEID Max
SAGAN Peter

BOBNAR-Maciej—
BURGHARDT Marcus
0SS Daniel

SAGAN Juraj
SCHILLINGER Andreas—

PETIT Adrien

CARDIS Romain
CHAVANEL Sylvain
GAUBIN-Bamien—

BEL19850517
LUX19860903
SUI19931116
BEL19850702
SUI19860929
BEL19951012
ESP19820506
NED19840518
BEL19890321
BEL19820705
BEL19821221
BEL19910410
FRA19930710
CZE19851211
BEL19880728
DEN19840831
AUS19861002
NED19850117
USA19900627
NZL19900114
BEL19900419
AUS19780420
NZL19850407
AUS19910409
AUS19931222
GER19860205
5L019880627
ITA19890802
GER19890107
NED19820908
IRL19940807
DEN19951218
SUI19800117
BEL19920417
NED19880118
NOR19870705
NOR19920121
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ITA19940901
FRA19910826
CAN19910912
ITA19870814
LTU19851208
FRA19930827
FRA19930610
NED19890209
BEL19900916
LTU19851226
GER19940215
SUI19900803
FRA19900527
FRA19880524
BEL19840425
BEL19940915
BEL19910704
BEL19790829
BEL19940724
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BEL19960318
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DEN19940810
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GER19930613
SVK19900126
POL19850307
GER19830630
ITA19870113
SVK19881223
GER19830713
GER19890219
FRA19900926
FRA19920812
FRA19790630
FRA19860820
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GENE-Yohann—
PICHOT Alexandre—
SELHER Simen—
DEBUSSCHERE Jens
BAK Lars Ytting
FRISON Frederik
KEUKELEIRE Jens
MAES Nikolas
SIEBERG Marcel
WALLAYS Jelle
LAPORTE Christophe
HOFSTETTER Hugo
LEMOINE Cyril

SOUPE Geoffrey
TURGIS Jimmy

VAN LERBERGHE Bert
VANBILSEN Kenneth
BOASSON HAGEN Edvald
DOUGALL Nic

GIBBONSRyan—
THOMSON Jay Robert
VAN ZYL Johann
VENTER Jaco—

MARTIN Tony
BIERMANS Jenthe
HALLER Marco
KIHFEL-Mareel—
POLITT Nils
WURFZSCHMIDTFMads—
ZABEL Rick
DE-VVREESE-Laurens—
GATFO-Oscar—
GRUZDEV Dmitriy
HOULE Hugo
KORSATH Truls Engen
CORFMagnus—
TLEUBAYEV-Rustan—
PERICHON Pierre-Luc
BANIEEMaxime—
FEILLU Brice
JARRIER-Benoit—
LUNKE Sindre—
CARBELMichael—
WELTEN Bram—
HAUSSLER Heinrich
BOZIC Borut—
GARCIA- CORTINA-Ivan—
PER-David—

PIBERNIK Luka

WANG-Meiyin—
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
EENKHOORN Pascal
JANSEN Amund Grgndahl
ROOSEN Timo
TANKINK Bram

VAN EMDEN Jos
WYNANTS Maarten
ERVITI Imanol
BARBERO-Carlos—
CARREFERO Héetor—
BICO Nuno
OHVEIRANelsen—
SOLERMare—
SUTTERLINJasha—
MARTINEZ Yannick
FILOSI luri

SMUKULIS Gatis
TRARIEUX Julien
ERMENAULT Corentin—
DE BACKER Bert

MORICE Julien

TURGIS Tanguy

VAN GENECHTEN Jonas
GAREL-Adrien—
DEHAES Kenny

DE WINTER Ludwig—
DUQUENNOY Jimmy
KIRSCHAlex—
ROBEET Ludovic

SPENGLERLukas—
STASSEN Julien

FRA19810625
FRA19830106
FRA19950104
BEL19890828
DEN19800116
BEL19920728
BEL19881123
BEL19860409
GER19820430
BEL19890511
FRA19921211
FRA19940213
FRA19830303
FRA19880322
FRA19910810
BEL19920929
BEL19900601
NOR19870517
RSA19921121
RSA19940813
RSA19860412
RSA19910202
RSA19870213
BEL19890726
GER19850423
BEL19951030
AUT19910401
GER19880511
GER19940306
DEN19940331
GER19931207
BEL19880929
ITA19850101
KAZ19860313
CAN19900927
NOR19930916
DEN19930116
KAZ19870307
FRA19870104
FRA19910605
FRA19850726
FRA19890201
NOR19930417
DEN19950207
NED19970329
AUS19840225
5L019800808
ESP19951120
SLO19861125
S5L019950213
S5L019931023
CHN19881226
NED19930621
NED19970208
NOR19940211
NED19930111
NED19781203
NED19850218
BEL19820513
ESP19831115
ESP19910429
ESP19950528
POR19940703
POR19890306
ESP19931122
GER19921104
FRA19880504
ITA19920117
AUS19911212
POL19940301
LTU19881230
LAT19870415
FRA19920819
FRA19960127
BEL19840402
FRA19950407
FRA19910720
FRA19980516
BEL19860916
FRA19960312
BEL19841110
BEL19921231
BEL19950609
LUX19920612
BEL19940522
SUI19940916
BEL19881020



